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Men / 4U / All Ages
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Mccaughey4501
AAG

8.566 8.500 8.9508.933 9.4339.433 53.815
4 2 2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Varchas Malik4520
Sydney Hills

8.666 7.300 8.9009.166 8.8668.700 51.598
3 5 1 7 2T 3 2 

2 

Wil Bohringer4515
Shire

9.500 8.566 9.1008.533 7.9007.900 51.499
1 1 6T 2 8 9T 3 

3 

Daniel Farrell4519
Sydney Hills

9.300 6.066 9.3008.866 8.6668.233 50.431
2 12 4 1 5 5 4 

4 

Jett Preiss4502
AAG

8.233 7.700 9.0008.333 8.5008.400 50.166
6 4 10 3T 4 6 5 

5 

Charlie Digby4508
North Narrabeen

7.433 7.100 8.3008.900 8.7338.700 49.166
9 7T 3 17 2T 4 6 

6 

Sam Digby4509
North Narrabeen

7.000 7.100 8.6508.800 9.2008.000 48.750
12T 7T 5 9 7 2 7 

7 

Mate Eles4510
North Narrabeen

6.800 7.266 9.0008.366 8.4668.066 47.964
15 6 9 3T 6 7 8 

8 

Logan Cashel4514
SGC

8.533 5.700 9.0008.466 8.4006.666 46.765
5 14 8 3T 13 8 9 

9 

Will Glass4511
North Narrabeen

7.066 7.933 8.4507.533 6.5007.566 45.048
11 3 15 12T 9 15 10 

10 

Toby Hesse4505
HSC

6.566 6.333 8.4507.566 7.4337.100 43.448
16 11 14 12T 11 11 11 

11 

Zander Slade4513
North Narrabeen

7.600 5.366 8.5008.533 6.8336.533 43.365
8 16 6T 10T 14 14 12 

12 

Sameer Mehri4518
SOP

6.833 5.866 8.8007.433 6.9007.200 43.032
14 13 16 8 10 13 13 

13 

James Black4507
MWGC

7.966 7.100 8.4507.766 6.3664.300 41.948
7 7T 12 12T 18 16 14 

14 

Austin Schaapveld4504
CWG

7.400 5.000 8.4507.866 6.0337.033 41.782
10 18 11 12T 12 17 15 

15 

Oliver Facer4517
SOP

6.266 5.500 8.5007.666 7.0334.700 39.665
17 15 13 10T 17 12 16 

16 

Tarj Jackson4506
HSC

5.033 7.100 8.1006.100 7.9005.200 39.433
18 7T 17 18 15 9T 17 

17 

Cooper Grayson4516
So Fun

7.000 5.033 8.4006.033 5.8005.033 37.299
12T 17 18 16 16 18 18 

18 
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